Fundraising for a Farmers' Market

Friends of the Market:

A "Friend of the Market"

- Pays the market \$20. or more.
- Receives a card to get 10% off of market sale items.
- Receives emails about special events.
- Can have their name on our website.



"Friend of the Market"

Membership Application

We welcome your interest and support in The Tahlequah Farmers Market! As a Friend of the Market you are showing interest and support in our goal to provide our community with locally grown food and locally produced products. Friends of the Market are not permitted to vote in annual elections. They are most welcome to attend our monthly board of directors meetings held on the second Saturday of each month or otherwise scheduled. We look forward to any feedback you may give us.

Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone Number:		
-Mail Address:		
What is the best way to communicate with you?		
Oo you want your contact information listed on the TFM website? Yes No		
\$20.00 Membership Fee (Please make checks payable to Tahlequah Farmers' Market)		
Signature		Date
Please mail your completed application to:		
	Tahlequah Farmers' Market PO Box 1513 Tahlequah, OK 74465	

Tahlequah Farmers' Market Use Only

Date Application Received

Hospitality Booth:

- Cold soothing water on a hot day is appreciated!
- Hot coffee on a cool morning is also appreciated!
- Soothing Music is just fine!
- Don't forget the Donation Box!









Market Sale Items:

- Tshirts 2-3 designs per year.
 Our first design this year will be on Long Sleeve "Hoodies".
- Bags Trying to wean people off of plastic bags.
- Aprons New this year.



Partnering with Local Programs:

- TSET
- TBEST-Tahlequah Bringing Everyones' Strengths Together
- Cherokee County Health Coalition
- Tahlequah Public Schools
- Northeastern Health Systems
- Cherokee Nation
- Local DHS office
- Cherokee County Farm Bureau Women's Leadership Comittee
- NSU's Center for Tribal Studies
- OSU Extension

